

Order dt. 22.11.2023 :

By Court order

*Dictated and Corrected by me,*

Judge Electricity Court  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Cooch Behar.

Judge Electricity Court  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Cooch Behar.  
**J.O. Code No. WB00634.**