

**Electricity Case No. 181/2021**

Present:- Nayar Azam Khan, ADJ 1st Court, Sadar, Coochbehar.

Order No. **07** dated **15.07.2024**

Today is fixed for appearance and supply of copy.

Accd. on C.B is absent without step. None appears on calls. It is now 1.00 P.M.

Ld. P.O is on leave.

Hence, Surety be informed at once with a direction to produce the accd. on the next date positively.

Accordingly, the case is adjourned for the day.

To **21.03.2025** for appearance and supply of copy.

Dictated & corrected

Sd/-

Judge Electricity Court I/C

Coochbehar

SD/-

Judge Electricity Court I/C

Coochbehar

J.O Code:- WB01302